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Pelastuslaitos

Paakirjatili
Myyntituotot
Maksutuotot
Tuet ja avustukset
Vuokratuotot
Muut toimintatuotot
TOIMINTATUOTOT
Henkiléstokulut
Palvelujen ostot
Aineet, tarvikkeet j
Avustukset
Vuokrakulut
Muut toimintakulut
TOIMINTAKULUT
TOIMINTAKATE
VUOSIKATE
Poistot aineettomist
Poistot kiinteista r
Poistot koneista ja
Poistot, rahoitusosu
Suunnitellut poistot
Suunnitelman mukaise
Poistot ja arvonalen
TILIKAUDEN TULOS
TILIKAUDEN YLIJAAMA
TULOSLASKELMA

HKI_Kuntakaava

HKIK198
HKIK199
HKIK200
HKIK201
HKIK202
HKIK197
HKIK221
HKIK222
HKIK223
HKIK224
HKIK225
HKIK226
HKIK220
HKIK280
HKIK289
710500
712000
712500
715500
999100
HKIK292
HKIK290
HKIK296
HKIK301
HKIK8
HKIK

TP 2018

EUR
8 162 087
2378473
3515 744
2238 485

138 656

16 433 445
-35 321 382
-4 734 090
-4 402 103
-140 000

-7 459 497
-258 481

-52 315 553

-35 882 107

-35 882 107

-6 484

-52 905

-2 480 981
245 788

-2 294 581
-2 294 581
-38 176 689
-38 176 689
-38 176 689
-38 176 689

TB 2019

EUR
7 700 000
2 065 000
2 850 000
2 150 000

14 765 000
-36 932 941
-5 438 000
-4 012 500

-140 000
-7 721 000
-47 059

54 291 500
-39 526 500
-39 526 500

-1 923 498

-341 000

-2 264 498
-2 264 498
-41790 998
-41 790 998
-41790 998
-41 790 998

Ennuste
2019
yhteensa

EUR
7741500
2280 000
3100 000
2144 000

15 265 500
-36 529 053
-5 506 000
-4 553 000

-140 000
-7 589 000
-240 000
54 557 053
-39 291 553
-39 291 553

-2 285 768

-341 000

-2 626 768
-2 626 768
-41918 321
-41 918 321
-41918 321
-41 918 321



